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Women / XS / Sr A
Session: 10A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emmarie Hebert4166
Kidsport Gymnastics

9.075 9.475 9.4009.550 37.500
3 2 1 2 1 

1 

Jaiden Smith4400
Southeastern Gymnast

9.175 9.675 9.2509.125 37.225
1 1 8T 6 2 

2 

Brooke Garner4212
Lee County Gymnastic

9.050 9.125 9.4759.150 36.800
4T 6 7 1 3 

3 

Madison Brown4483
Artistic Gymnastics

8.900 9.175 9.2759.250 36.600
6T 5 3 5 4 

4 

Kaylee Banks4430
Team Attraction Gymn

9.050 9.050 9.3009.175 36.575
4T 10T 5T 4 5 

5 

Kyla Holden4225
LemPossible Gymnasti

9.100 8.750 9.0259.300 36.175
2 16 2 10T 6 

6 

Sarah Callery4292
Peak Gymnastics Acad

8.600 9.275 8.9259.225 36.025
13T 3 4 14 7 

7 

Kaleah Maybury4019
Asheville Gymnastics

8.900 9.075 8.9509.075 36.000
6T 7T 10 13 8 

8 

Hailey Blouin4252
Nick's Flippin Kids

8.675 9.075 9.0509.175 35.975
11 7T 5T 8T 9 

9 

Mackenzi Jones4072
Crystal Coast Gymnas

8.900 8.850 9.1758.900 35.825
6T 13T 11 7 10 

10 

Hallie Faulkner4352
Rose's Gymnastics Tr

8.850 9.000 9.0508.600 35.500
10 12 14T 8T 11 

11 

Olivia Aitkin4032
Bull City Gymnastics

8.900 9.050 9.0258.475 35.450
6T 10T 16 10T 12 

12 

Emma Ham4045
Carolina Gymnastics

8.500 9.200 8.5009.125 35.325
15 4 8T 17 13 

13 

Keira Morrissey4431
Team Attraction Gymn

8.650 8.850 8.9008.600 35.000
12 13T 14T 15 14 

14 

Grace Szurgot4377
Sandhills Gymnastics

8.300 9.075 8.9758.625 34.975
16T 7T 13 12 15 

15 

Olivia Phelps4142
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.300 8.775 9.3258.325 34.725
16T 15 17 3 16 

16 

Katherine Elliot4192
Lake Norman Gymnasti

8.600 8.650 8.5508.725 34.525
13T 17 12 16 17 

17 
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